SCHOOL DISTRICT OF NEW LONDON 2025-26 RATE SHEET

Grade Levels	Type of Fee	2025-26 Fee Amount
4-K	*Textbook and Workbook Use Fee	\$22.00
K-8	*Textbook and Workbook Use Fee	\$45.00
9-12	*Textbook and Workbook Use Fee	\$60.00
6-12	Co-Curricular/Activity Fee (one- time fee for whole year)	\$60.00
5-12	Music Related Fees	Instructor assigned
12	Cap and Gown Fee	\$30.00
10-12	Student Parking Permit	\$10.00/year
10-12	Parking Permit Replacement	\$10.00
9-12	Activity Student Pass	\$28.00/year
One Adult	**Activity Adult Pass	\$35.00/year
Two Adults and All Children Grade 8 and Younger	**Activity Family Pass	\$75.00/year
PK-12	***Single Activity Ticket - Students	\$3.00
Adult	***Single Activity Ticket - Adults	\$5.00
9-12	Locks—Lost	\$13.00
K-4	Extra Milk	\$.35
K-4	Breakfast	\$1.25
5-12	Breakfast	\$1.50
K-12	Reduced Breakfast	\$.30
K-4	Lunch	\$2.60
5-12	Lunch	\$3.00
PK-12	Reduced Lunch	\$.40
Adult	Breakfast	\$2.60
Adult	Lunch	\$4.75
K-12	Second Lunch	\$3.25
K-12	Second Breakfast	\$1.50

^{*}Fee can be prorated if student is not present during the entire school year. Fees are prorated by the quarter.

^{**}Activity passes can be purchased via eFunds or at the High School.

^{***}GoFan will be piloted during the 2025-26 school year for event tickets.